
2022 Iowa Senior Games Frisbee Accuracy Results
Valley High School Track | West Des Moines, IA 

Sport Age Group  First Name  Last Name City State  Gender  Age Result Place Medal 
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Female Jennifer Amy Shide Urbandale IA F 55 36 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Female Jacqueline Riekena West Des Moines IA F 56 27 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Greta Budweg Ankeny IA F 63 28 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Female Janice Leinen North English IA F 63 19 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Female Barbara Malone Pleasant Hill IA F 67 40 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Female Margaret Beuter Iowa City IA F 67 34 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Female Carole Rowland Pleasantville IA F 70 25 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Female Neva Weisskopf Lehigh Acres FL F 73 24 2 S
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Female Reta Callahan Dysart IA F 70 21 3 B

Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Female Diana Schultz Topeka KS F 76 21 1 G

Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Female Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA F 84 7 1 G

Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Thomas Shide Urbandale IA M 59 48 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 55-59 Male Davin Roberts West Des Moines IA M 56 29 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Elliott Kissam Bettendorf IA M 60 74 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 60-64 Male Jeff Pfundheller Urbandale IA M 61 40 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 68 73 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 65-69 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 66 44 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Tarry Cory Clive, IA IA M 74 68 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD M 70 61 2 S
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 70 49 3 S
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male James Taylor Polk City IA M 70 45 3 B
Frisbee Distance Throw 70-74 Male Denny Posekany SOLON IA M 73 25

Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 77 51 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Alan Schenck Clarinda IA M 75 44 2 S
Frisbee Distance Throw 75-79 Male Greg Eastman Clive IA M 75 31 3 B

Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 80 41 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 80-84 Male Ken Stewart Batavia OH M 82 34 2 S

Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Male carroll marty Ames IA M 87 46 1 G
Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Male Gary Smidt Ankeny IA M 85 43 2 S
Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 86 23 3  B
Frisbee Distance Throw 85-89 Male Bob McCoid West Alexander PA M 84 36 3 B

Frisbee Distance Throw 90-94 Male Bart Young Indianola IA M 91 17 1 G



2022 Iowa Senior Games Frisbee Accuracy Results 
valley High School Track | West Des Moines, IA 

Sport Age Group  First Name  Last Name City State  Gender  Age Result Place Medal 
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Jacqueline Riekena West Des Moines IA F 56 1 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Jennifer Amy Shide Urbandale IA F 55 1 1 G

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Female Janice Leinen North English IA F 63 3 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Female Greta Budweg Ankeny IA F 63 3 1 S

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Margaret Beuter Iowa City IA F 67 5 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Barbara Malone Pleasant Hill IA F 67 2 1 S

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Female Reta Callahan Dysart IA F 70 3 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Female Neva Weisskopf Lehigh Acres FL F 73 1 2 S
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Female Carole Rowland Pleasantville IA F 70 0

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Female Diana Schultz Topeka KS F 76 0

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Female Wyline Gardner Des Moines IA F 84 0

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Jim Kopacek Urbandale IA M 59 9 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Thomas Shide Urbandale IA M 59 8 2 S
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Davin Roberts West Des Moines IA M 56 2 3 B

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Elliott Kissam Bettendorf IA M 60 9 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Brent Alexander West Des Moines IA M 61 7 2 B
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Jeff Pfundheller Urbandale IA M 61 5 3 S

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Brad Ewest Ankeny IA M 68 3 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Kenneth Hopper Waukee IA M 66 1 2 S

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Denny Posekany SOLON IA M 73 6 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Denny Adair Osceola IA M 73 3 2 S
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 70 2 2 B
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Dennis Hinckley Sioux Falls SD M 70 2 3 B
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Andy Steinfeldt Minnetonka MN M 74 0
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male James Taylor Polk City IA M 70 0

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Ron Peterson Waukee IA M 77 4 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Alan Schenck Clarinda IA M 75 2 2 S

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Ken Stewart Batavia OH M 82 3 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA M 80 0

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male Bob McCoid West Alexander PA M 84 4 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male Gary Smidt Ankeny IA M 85 4 1 G
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male carroll marty Ames IA M 87 3 2 S
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male Kenneth Clark Urbandale IA M 85 2 3 B
Frisbee Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male Richard Anderson West Des Moines IA M 86 1

Frisbee Accuracy Throw 90-94 Male Bart Young Indianola IA M 91 0
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